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ATRE TEJASRAMESH

BANDAL VIVEK ANIL

BARSE DARSHANA ASHOK

BHAGAT DADASAHEB BAPU

BHALERAO RAHUL

RAYCHAND

BHOSALE AKASH POPATRAO

BHOSALE ASHISH

SHASHIKANT

BHOSALE VAIBHAV MILIND

DHEBE GANESH
DATTAYTRAY

FADKALE PRATIKSHA

GANPAT

GAIKWAD AJAY RAJENDRA

JAWAL ROHIT HARIBHAU

LAWAND RAHUL TANAJI

LAWAND SUSHANT ANIL

MANDHARE DNYANESHWAR

BALASAHEB

MOHITE PRASHANT POPAT

MULLA JSHAN
MOHIDDINSHARIF

NEVASE VAIBHAV MAHADEV

PAWAR ANIKET SHARAD

PISAL ADITYA SOPAN

PISAL AKASH PRAKASH

PISAL OMKAR VITTHAL

PISAL PRASAD JTENDRA

SHELKE MAHESH TULSHIRAM

SHINDE ADITYA SAMBHAJI

SHINDE OMKAR ANIL

SHINDE PRATIK PRATAP

SHITOLE ROHAN RAVINDRA

SHIVTARE MAYUR BHAGWAN

VAIDYA OMKAR ANIL

Mother Name

SUMAN

SUSHILA

PRABHA

ASHA

CHHAYA

NALINI

CHHAYA

ANURADHA

JANBAI

SULBHA

ASHA

ANITA

PRIYA

UJJWALA

ASHA

VANITA

SALIMA

VANDANA

JAYASHRI

CHHAYA

NIRMALA

KAVITA

SUNITA

UJWALA

MANISHA

MANGAL

SUSHMA

VANDANA

NANDA

LATA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
30 Mar 1999

28 Aug 2000
31 Jul 1979
11 Sep 1998

12 May 1998

08 May 1999

24 Mar 2001

24 Sep 1999

09 Feb 2000
23 Oct 1995

11 Oct 2000
03 May 2001
24 Sep 2000
07 Nov 2000

13 Aug 2000

11 Nov 1999

12 Oct 1999

04 Mar 1998
14 Dec 1999
22 Dec 1997
01 Apr 2000
12 Nov 1999
01 Sep 2000
08 Jun 2000
06 Feb 2001
12 Nov 1999
06 Nov 2000
26 Oct 1999
29 Dec 1999

18 Mar 1999

Year

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022
For Course: M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry

Eligibility No
12021071449
12021188010
12021071464
12021071458

12021071446

12021071447

12021200424

12021187992

12021071457
12021071455

12021187989
12021071456
12021187993
12021200423

12021071448

12021161390

12021161389

12021071445
12021071442
12021161387
12021161386
12021161388
12021071452
12021187991
12021071444
12021071453
12021071454
12021239775
12021071451

12021071450

List ID
T001585

T007414
T001591
T001585

T001585

T001585

T008453

T007929

T001585

T001585

T007404
T001585
T007929
T008453

T001585

T004796

T004796

T001585
T001585
T004796
TO04796
T004796
T001585
T007929
T001585
T001585
T001585
T0010826
T001585

T001585
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